Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

BIB
5051
5092
5037
5033
5102
5006
5057
5080
5022
5024
5124
5055
5095
17
5061
5041
5026
5042
5065
5076
5123
5045
5035
5098
5017
5056
5052
5071
5097

Country
GR
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GR
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GR
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Mesta Mastic Run 2025 5km

KQONZTANTINOX XATZHI'EQPT10Y
SAPANTHZ MIMINHZ
FEQPTIOZ NMPOAPOMIAHX
AAE=ZANAPOZ NIKOAAKHX
LEMARGUANO JULIEN
AHMHTPIOX AZAMTIAHX
2QTHPHZ BOT'IATZHX
NMPOAPOMOZ TOMAAIAHE
IXIAQPOX KAAAMAPHX
MAPIA KAAAIAKOYAA
2ZIAAOZ DIAINTIOZ

DIMITRIS KOUMAS
NIKOAAOZ MIMAATATZHX
KAAAIOIH XATZHIQANNOY
MAPKEAA MOAIA
>0OKPATHZ XIMITZHX
THAEMAXOZX KEXOI'AQY
>0OKPATHZ NIKOAAOZ ZIMITEHX
NIKOAAOZX XITAPENIOX
MIXAAHYE KAAANTZHZ
HAIAY X AMAPTZHX
MANNHZ TXINOYPAHZ
KONXZTANTINOZ MAYAHX
OEOAQPOZ EAEYOEPIAAHX
BAITEAHX ZHXIMOZX
KQZTAZ AMEZZ0%

MIXAHA TMTANOPMITHZ XATZHIEQPTIOY

raProx MAAAIOX
AAE=HXZ KEPAAAX

X0z

A2 XIOY IKAPIA-CHIOSRUNNING

ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS
CHIOS RUNNING

AOHNA

TRAILGOATS

CHIOS RUNNING

XIO%

0:00:00.710(00:00:00)
0:00:01.727(00:00:00)
0:00:00.710(00:00:00)
0:00:01.470(00:00:00)
0:00:00.457(00:00:00)
0:00:01.217(00:00:00)
0:00:01.710(00:00:00)
0:00:08.213(00:00:00)
0:00:02.457(00:00:00)
0:00:07.707(00:00:00)
0:00:02.457(00:00:00)
0:00:03.727(00:00:00)
0:00:00.203(00:00:00)
0:00:04.213(00:00:00)
0:00:08.213(00:00:00)
0:00:04.973(00:00:00)
0:00:02.973(00:00:00)
0:00:12.967(00:00:00)
0:00:07.473(00:00:00)
0:00:03.727(00:00:00)
0:00:11.210(00:00:00)
0:00:03.217(00:00:00)
0:00:06.967(00:00:00)
0:00:00.203(00:00:00)
0:00:02.980(00:00:00)
0:00:03.473(00:00:00)

Finish Skm
0:19:19.873(00:19:19)
0:19:33.630(00:19:31)
0:20:12.873(00:20:12)
0:20:38.630(00:20:37)
0:21:24.750 (-:--:-)
0:21:33.877(00:21:33)
0:21:37.377(00:21:36)
0:22:11.877(00:22:10)
0:22:49.370(00:22:41)
0:22:54.750 (—:-—-:-)
0:23:13.370(00:23:10)
0:23:44.863(00:23:37)
0:23:49.117(00:23:46)
0:25:01.357(00:24:57)
0:25:53.610(00:25:53)
0:26:02.107(00:25:57)
0:26:05.357(00:25:57)
0:26:05.850(00:26:00)
0:26:10.110(00:26:07)
0:26:13.113(00:26:00)
0:26:38.847(00:26:31)
0:26:41.353(00:26:37)
0:27:06.603(00:26:55)
0:27:08.847(00:27:05)
0:27:14.750 (-:-:-)
0:27:42.093(00:27:35)
0:27:54.590(00:27:54)
0:27:58.847(00:27:55)
0:28:03.850(00:28:00)




Rank By Gen. By Cat.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Cat.
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
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ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
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Gender
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

BIB
5021
5082
5034
5068
5063
5154
5075
5005
5046
5109
5003
5040
5008
5018
5116
5019
5036
5038
5103
5094
5081
5122
5013
5032
5077
5028
5007
5066
5062
5100
5078
5060

Country
GR

GR

EE
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
LU

GR
GR

GR
GR

KYPIAKH KAAAMAPH
MIXAHA AAMITPOIMNOYAOZ
ANNA MAPIA TATAAAKOY
PANAGIOTIS DELIGEORGIOU
SEOGADEIM NMANTEAHX
NONAME_2024 QQ__5KM_85
MEQPI0X XAPITOX

KOIT PRUUNLEP

MANNHZ TEOYKAAAZ
2TAMATHX KOYTEAAKHX
MASOUD HUSSEN
ANAXTAZIOX ZAAIAPHZ
KQZTANTINOX BEPTINAX
APTEMIZ ZHXOMOYAQY
KYAE FUZEAN
APIXTOTEAHX ZOYNTAX
>TAMATHX MNOYMNAAOX
CHRISTOPHE KIRPACH
OANAXHY KOYZHZ
FMANNHZ MPOMAKHZ
MAPIA - ANNA AYTOYXTIAH
FPHIOPHX XAMAPTZHX
OEOINIOX NAKOYMAZX
EAEYOEPIOX MAPIOZ MIMAPAKOX
ANGELA MERGES
AHMHTPA KPHTIKOY
>YABANA BAZIAEIAAH
ANTQONHZ KOXTIAHX
MANTEAHZ MOAIAZ
AEQNIAAY AEAIOX
>TAMATHX N'EQPIAKOIMOYAOX
>00IA TOAIA

SAAREMAA VALD

FRONTEX
X0z

ZOUNTINIO

RECKANGE

0:00:07.963(00:00:00)
0:00:03.213(00:00:00)
0:00:07.963(00:00:00)
0:00:03.727(00:00:00)
0:00:04.213(00:00:00)
0:00:03.470(00:00:00)
0:00:02.710(00:00:00)
0:00:05.460(00:00:00)
0:00:13.963(00:00:00)
0:00:05.210(00:00:00)
0:00:04.963(00:00:00)
0:00:16.463(00:00:00)
0:00:09.467(00:00:00)
0:00:07.217(00:00:00)
0:00:00.457(00:00:00)
0:00:00.967(00:00:00)
0:00:04.973(00:00:00)
0:00:03.470(00:00:00)
0:00:03.217(00:00:00)
0:00:03.963(00:00:00)
0:00:07.217(00:00:00)
0:00:12.210(00:00:00)
0:00:07.217(00:00:00)
0:00:09.963(00:00:00)
0:00:09.463(00:00:00)
0:00:00.457(00:00:00)
0:00:00.203(00:00:00)
0:00:08.957(00:00:00)
0:00:11.463(00:00:00)
0:00:00.203(00:00:00)

Finish 5km
0:28:10.843(00:28:02)
0:28:33.347(00:28:30)
0:28:54.103(00:28:46)
0:28:57.597(00:28:53)
0:29:00.350(00:28:56)
0:29:12.100(00:29:08)
0:29:28.343(00:29:25)
0:29:29.597(00:29:24)
0:29:33.337(00:29:19)
0:29:50.097(00:29:44)
0:30:09.347(00:30:04)
0:30:13.847(00:29:57)
0:30:18.347(00:30:08)
0:30:48.843(00:30:41)
0:30:57.750 (—-:-)
0:30:59.843(00:30:59)
0:31:01.087(00:31:00)
0:31:27.090(00:31:22)
0:31:43.087(00:31:39)
0:31:50.083(00:31:46)
0:31:52.587(00:31:48)
0:32:09.830(00:32:02)
0:32:12.750 (—:-:-)
0:32:40.843(00:32:28)
0:32:44.587(00:32:37)
0:33:04.837(00:32:54)
0:33:14.587(00:33:05)
0:33:18.573(00:33:18)
0:33:18.827(00:33:18)
0:33:27.087(00:33:18)
0:33:32.583(00:33:21)
0:33:37.320(00:33:37)




Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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74
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79
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83
84
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86
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Cat. Gender

ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
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ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
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ALL 5KM
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ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
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Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

BIB Country

5111
5112
5117
5118
5073
5115
5009
5086
5043
5001
5025
5104
5105
5113
5101
5091
5093
5079
5083
5084
5074
5059
5031
5011
5048
5110
5126
5016
5047
5088
5002
5050

DE

GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR

GR
GR

Name

MANAIQTHY BAAXOINMANNHX

MARINA MATATOYKAKH
ANNA KAAAGATH
STELIOS KALAFATIS
MNANAMQTHX NMAAOYPHZ
DHMHTRHS FLORADIS
PAUL CHMARA

FEQPTIOZ XAAIKAKHX
IZAMIEAA ZKATINAKH
PQ=ANH DIACOVA
MAPIA KEZOIAOY
IQANNA AEMHNIQTH
FRANCESCO RUSSO
IQANNHZ XAPITOX
TAX0% XAPANTINOYAHX
FEQPTIOZ MMAAAAZ
>00IA MANIATH

IQANNA T'PHIOPOITOYAOY
HAEKTPA KEGAAA
MATIA MIMAATATZH
AHMHTPHX KOKKAAHX
ANAXTAZIOXZ TOYPTAX
NMAPOENA MIXAHAIAQY
BIKTQP TAPPHX

NIKOZ ®AQPAAHX
FEQPI10Z MIMAPAKOX
NONAME_2024 QQ__5KM_6
MANATQTHYE APAMAAHX
MEAATIA ®IAINNA
NIKOAAOX KAAYKAX
MARIOS FONTRIER
FQProx oYAANAX

GERMAN

XI0%

ARNIO BRINIO
XAANANAPI

Start
0:00:12.713(00:00:00)
0:00:13.460(00:00:00)
0:00:13.470(00:00:00)
0:00:13.713(00:00:00)
0:00:01.217(00:00:00)
0:00:04.970(00:00:00)
0:00:03.220(00:00:00)
0:00:11.720(00:00:00)
0:00:10.967(00:00:00)
0:00:08.970(00:00:00)
0:00:10.973(00:00:00)
0:00:11.957(00:00:00)
0:00:02.457(00:00:00)
0:00:09.963(00:00:00)
0:00:34.710(00:00:00)
0:00:05.717(00:00:00)
0:00:05.217(00:00:00)
0:00:04.707(00:00:00)
0:00:01.710(00:00:00)
0:00:13.470(00:00:00)
0:00:05.470(00:00:00)
0:00:15.713(00:00:00)
0:00:10.463(00:00:00)
0:00:11.957(00:00:00)
0:00:00.457(00:00:00)
0:08:11.183(00:00:00)
0:00:08.957(00:00:00)
0:00:02.967(00:00:00)
0:00:02.457(00:00:00)
0:00:06.710(00:00:00)

Finish 5km
0:33:53.083(00:33:40)
0:33:53.583(00:33:40)
0:33:58.577(00:33:45)
0:33:59.070(00:33:45)
0:34:47.577(00:34:46)
0:34:53.750 (-:-:-)
0:35:15.580(00:35:10)
0:35:19.573(00:35:16)
0:35:35.580(00:35:23)
0:35:35.580(00:35:24)
0:35:53.570(00:35:44)
0:36:00.573(00:35:49)
0:36:01.327(00:35:49)
0:36:04.063(00:36:01)
0:36:08.570(00:35:58)
0:36:31.073(00:35:56)
0:37:00.750 (—-—-:-)
0:37:01.320(00:36:55)
0:37:07.567(00:37:02)
0:37:07.820(00:37:03)
0:37:25.570(00:37:23)
0:37:38.570(00:37:25)
0:37:42.320(00:37:36)
0:39:04.060(00:38:48)
0:39:53.560(00:39:43)
0:40:16.557(00:40:04)
0:40:24.053(00:40:23)
0:40:24.053(00:32:12)
0:40:36.290(00:40:27)
0:41:52.303(00:41:49)
0:42:03.540(00:42:01)
0:43:06.787(00:43:00)
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By Gen. By Cat.

24
25
26
71
27
72
73
28
29
74
30
31
75
32
76
77
33

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
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Cat.
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM
ALL 5KM

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

BIB
5049
5058
5064
5106
5020
5119
5039
5030
5087
5069
5072
5067
5099
5012
5114
5089
5053

Country
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR

GR

GR

AENIA ®YAANA
BAXQ MAPTAKH

KAAAIOTMH KAATZONOYAH

NIKOS JAUBERT
XPIZTINA ZQIr PA®OY
2TAYPOX ZABBOI'AQY
XPHXTOZXZ ~ABBOI'AOY
BIBH MEPTZANH
BIPTINIA XAAIKAKH

MANATIQTHZ KOKKAAHZ

EAEYOEPIA TTAAOYPH
MAPTAPITA KQZTIAH
AAE=TTAKOYMAZ
MAOAA INAKOYMA
XPIZTOX MEPEOX
BAZIAHY MIMNAAAAL
EAENH WAPPA

XAANANAPI

AOHNA

MAAAIO ®AAHPO
XAANANAPI

0:00:06.213(00:00:00)
0:00:10.213(00:00:00)
0:00:10.213(00:00:00)
0:00:12.463(00:00:00)
0:00:05.727(00:00:00)
0:00:08.717(00:00:00)
0:00:09.210(00:00:00)
0:00:06.213(00:00:00)
0:00:06.217(00:00:00)
0:00:02.973(00:00:00)
0:00:04.213(00:00:00)
0:00:01.963(00:00:00)
0:00:10.213(00:00:00)
0:00:09.710(00:00:00)
0:00:06.213(00:00:00)
0:01:24.207(00:00:00)
0:00:41.960(00:00:00)

Finish 5km
0:43:07.040(00:43:00)
0:43:16.287(00:43:06)
0:43:20.793(00:43:10)
0:43:22.537(00:43:10)
0:43:25.797(00:43:20)
0:43:46.793(00:43:38)
0:43:53.290(00:43:44)
0:44:29.790(00:44:23)
0:44:31.040(00:44:24)
0:44:46.533(00:44:43)
0:44:58.287(00:44:54)
0:46:31.533(00:46:29)
0:46:48.017(00:46:37)
0:47:12.530(00:47:02)
0:47:52.277(00:47:46)
0:50:01.767(00:48:37)




Mesta Mastic Run 2025 1000m kids

Rank By Gen. ByCat. Cat. Gender BIB Country Club Finish kid
1 1 1 ALL 1000 Male 1 GR MIXAHA ®AQPHX 0:05:49.413
2 2 2 ALL 1000 Male 2 GR AHMHTPHZ ©AQPHX 0:03:23.413
3 3 3 ALL 1000 Male 38 KONZTANTINOX MAPMAKAHX 0:03:35.413
4 4 4 ALL 1000 Male 35 ZANNHX T'EQPIOYAHZ 0:03:52.413
5 5 5 ALL 1000 Male 5121 IQANNHX KAMIAX 0:03:54.413
6 1 6 ALL 1000 Female 16 GR IQANNA XATZHIQANNOY AOHNA 0:03:56.700
7 6 7 ALL 1000 Male 46 FEQPTI0X KOYMENTHX 0:03:58.703
8 7 8 ALL 1000 Male 10 GR MIXAHA EYZTPATIOX POYMEAIQTHX 0:04:04.450
9 8 9 ALL 1000 Male 58 NIKOAAOZX BITKAKHX 0:04:05.950
10 2 10 ALL 1000 Female 54 MIXAEAA KQTZOMNOYAQY 0:04:06.443
11 3 11 ALL 1000 Female 4 GR MANATIQTA BATNTOPAKH = 0:04:10.450
12 9 12 ALL 1000 Male 60 MIXAAHZ MAAAIOYAHX 0:04:12.193
13 10 13 ALL 1000 Male 27 AHMHTPHX BAINOPAKHX 0:04:14.450
14 11 14 ALL 1000 Male 75 AAE=HXY ©AQPAAHX 0:04:19.686
15 12 15 ALL 1000 Male 6 GR ®IAINTNOE PAQPHX 0:04:22.946
16 4 16 ALL 1000 Female 42 EIPHNH NMAPMAKAH 0:04:23.690
17 13 17 ALL 1000 Male 11 GR HAIAY ZIMITEHX 0:04:23.943
18 14 18 ALL 1000 Male 59 NIKOAAZ EAEYOEPIAAHX 0:04:24.706
19 5 19 ALL 1000 Female 32 KAAAIOMNH ®AQKH 0:04:27.950
20 6 20 ALL 1000 Female 57 AEZTI0INA BIF'KAKH 0:04:30.456
21 7 21 ALL 1000 Female 15 GR EMMEAEIA XATZHIQANNOY AGHNA 0:04:38.453
22 15 22 ALL 1000 Male 49 AAE=IOZ TOMAAIAHX 0:04:38.940
23 16 23 ALL 1000 Male 26 MANATQTHX BAMNOPAKHX 0:04:39.443
24 8 24 ALL 1000 Female 55 OEOAQPA TTATENTA 0:04:43.946
25 17 25 ALL 1000 Male 73 ANTONIS DEAN 0:04:47.190
26 18 26 ALL 1000 Male 8 GR IQANNHX ZOYNTAX X10% 0:04:47.943
27 19 27 ALL 1000 Male 63 BAZXIAEIOX BAPINOX 0:04:49.946
28 20 28 ALL 1000 Male 74 SOFIA BORIELLO 0:04:50.683
29 21 29 ALL 1000 Male 66 O0AQPHX KOY®OITOYAOZ 0:04:51.693



Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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22
23
24
25
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27
10
28
11
29
30
12
13
14
31
15
32
33
34
16
17
18
35
36
37
19
38
20
21
22
23

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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48
49
50
51
52
53
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55
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Cat.
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

BIB Country

80
68
25
51
62
48
76
61

71
56

65
20
21
47
12
5120
64
19
23
31
39
77
69
72
41
22
50
36
24
18

GR

GR

GR
GR

GR

GR
GR

GR

GR
GR

METPOX KOKAAHX
MIATIAAHZ POYZAKHX
MIMOYPEKAZ BAYIAHZ
1QZH® MATMAAAKHX
MNAQProx BAPINOX
AHMHTPA AYTOYZTIAH
ANAPEAY ®AQPAAHY
EIPHNH BAZIAEIAAH
BAIEAHXZ KAAAMIMOYKAX
AAONH INOYPTH

IOANNHX MATENTAX
MANATIQTHZ ZOYZOYAAZ
AANAH MANATIQTOMOYAQY
AAE=ANAPA AMEX>0Y
BIKTQPIA KOMIMZEBA
AAE=ANAPOX KOYMENTHX
APETH AAZOYAQY

IAZON KAMIAZ

IOANNHX BEPI'INAZ
AHMHTPHZ AMNEX>0%
AAE=ANAPA XMYPNAIOY
IQANNA ®AQKH

MIXAAIA TIANTEAIA
MANTEAHZ MIMOYMIAPHX
MANAMQTHEZ MANAAAAKAZ
JAMES TAUBERT
OEOAOZIA BEPT'INA
MIXAHA EMYPNAIOZ
®QTEINH TOMAAIAH
AAE=ANAPA KAIMAKH
EIPHNH ZMYPNAIOY

OLGA GAVRILOVA

Club

CHIORUNNING

Finish kid
0:04:52.413
0:04:57.196
0:04:57.696
0:04:59.693
0:05:02.443
0:05:03.203
0:05:05.696
0:05:06.693
0:05:07.180
0:05:08.703
0:05:11.443
0:05:11.946
0:05:12.193
0:05:13.443
0:05:13.940
0:05:18.413
0:05:18.693
0:05:24.953
0:05:29.440
0:05:31.690
0:05:38.193
0:05:38.443
0:05:38.943
0:05:44.440
0:05:44.440
0:05:47.693
0:05:53.190
0:05:55.193
0:05:59.676
0:06:02.700
0:06:04.433
0:06:04.450




Rank By Gen. By Cat.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

24
39
25
26
40
27
28
41
29
42
43
44
45
30
31
46
32

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Cat.
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000
ALL 1000

Gender
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

BIB Country

53

33
28
44
29
45
43
37
78
52
67

34
70
14
13

GR

GR

GR
GR

ALENA ATSUREN
ATTEAOZ TKATIAP

EAENA XKOAAPIKH

ANNA - KYPIAKH XAPITOY
MIXAHA KOYMAKHX
AEZMOINA XXOAIAAH
'EQPI1A KOYMAKH
ANAPEAX KOYTZIOYMIAZ
APIHPQ ®AQPAAH
ANTQNHZ MMNOYMIMAPHX
MAPIOX NMAMNAAAKHZ
MMAMIMHZ KOY®OMOYAOX
OIAINTIOX ANAPIANAKHE
XPIXTINA ZKOAAPIKH
BAXIAIKH MANAAAAKA
MIXAAHY ®YAANAY

AIA MEPEOZX

Club

YMHTTOX

XAANANAPI

Finish kid
0:06:10.940
0:06:18.190
0:06:23.936
0:06:34.940
0:06:37.430
0:06:37.686
0:06:44.930
0:06:45.930
0:06:49.950
0:06:56.196
0:07:14.683
0:07:19.193
0:07:32.936
0:07:58.170
0:08:23.420
0:08:34.923
0:13:31.413




